2025 COUNCIL MEMBER (CM) MONTHLY
CONTRIBUTIONS

MEDICAL

CM only

CM plus Spouse

CM plus Child

CM plus Children
CM, Spouse, Child
CM, Spouse, Children

DENTAL & VISION

CM only

CM plus Spouse

CM plus Child

CM plus Children
CM, Spouse, Child
CM, Spouse, Children

RedMed - RedMed - Kaiser - Kaiser -
Your Monthly Cost | City Monthly Cost | Your Monthly Cost | City Monthly Cost

$0.00
$674.72
$292.16
$686.62
$966.94
$1,361.42

$993.88
$1,283.06
$1,119.10
$1,288.14
$1,408.28
$1,577.34

$0.00 $836.98
$570.36 $1,081.42

$248.66 $943.56
$582.78 $1,086.74
$819.00 $1,187.98
$1,153.12 $1,331.18

Dental - Dental - Vision - Vision -
Your Monthly Cost | City Monthly Cost | Your Monthly Cost | City Monthly Cost

$0.00
$37.84
$38.78
$91.16
$76.60
$129.00

©2025 Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.

$69.34
$85.56
$85.96
$108.42
$102.18
$124.64

$0.00 $17.20
$9.62 $21.32
$5.38 $19.50
$12.70 $22.64
$15.00 $23.64
$22.34 $26.78

PREPARED BY GALLAGHER FOR THE
COUNCIL MEMBERS OF CITY OF REDMOND



