## 2025 COUNCIL MEMBER (CM) MONTHLY CONTRIBUTIONS

## MEDICAL

	RedMed - Your Monthly Cost	RedMed - City Monthly Cost	Kaiser - Your Monthly Cost	Kaiser - City Monthly Cost
CM only	\$0.00	\$993.88	\$0.00	\$836.98
CM plus Spouse	\$674.72	\$1,283.06	\$570.36	\$1,081.42
CM plus Child	\$292.16	\$1,119.10	\$248.66	\$943.56
CM plus Children	\$686.62	\$1,288.14	\$582.78	\$1,086.74
CM, Spouse, Child	\$966.94	\$1,408.28	\$819.00	\$1,187.98
CM, Spouse, Children	\$1,361.42	\$1,577.34	\$1,153.12	\$1,331.18

## **DENTAL & VISION**

	Dental - Your Monthly Cost	Dental - City Monthly Cost	Vision - Your Monthly Cost	Vision - City Monthly Cost
CM only	\$0.00	\$69.34	\$0.00	\$17.20
CM plus Spouse	\$37.84	\$85.56	\$9.62	\$21.32
CM plus Child	\$38.78	\$85.96	\$5.38	\$19.50
CM plus Children	\$91.16	\$108.42	\$12.70	\$22.64
CM, Spouse, Child	\$76.60	\$102.18	\$15.00	\$23.64
CM, Spouse, Children	\$129.00	\$124.64	\$22.34	\$26.78